

Devipur Panchayat me Munnidass Thakurwari
vill Jagis hole to Saroching chawle hole.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N. M. Policy

_____ DIVISION

Raghopur _____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

27/23-24

Devipur Panchayat

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Dist and Inval Ball</u>					
Name of work - Maintenance of road					
from Daripur Panchayat to Munnidag					
Thayurwar' via Jagor tola to					
Sarochiya Chawk Tak.					
Head - New maintenance Policy 2018					
Agency - Devkashwa eng'neer Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - 07 MBD New maintenance					
Policy / 2023 - 24					
Date of Commance - 02/08/2023					
Date of Completion - 01/05/2024					
Date of Actual Completion - 29/04/2024					

Date of Entry - 29/04/2024

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Clearing and grubbing

road land - all complete job

Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 0.4054 Hec

@ 4726 39.95/Hec = Rs 29448.00

(2) Construction of Subgrade and

earthen shoulder - all

complete job

Qty vide TMB Page 15 = 15957.40 m³

@ 254.15 / m³ = Rs 405470.00

(3) Providing, laying, spreading and

compaction WBM 3 - all complete job

Qty vide TMB Page 4 = 57.878 m³

@ 5822.70 / m³

Continuation

= Rs 337006.00

Cost 771924.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF 1441	81893.00
	Report of valuation				
(18) Brick masonry work in					
cm 1:3 — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB page					
wide TMB page 12 =			8.93 m ³		
wide TMB page 13 =			2.58 m ³		
			11.51 m ³		
			@ 6631.59/m ³	Rs	76330.00
(19) Plastering with cm (1:3)					
— all complete job					
Qty wide TMB page 13 =			60.48 m ²		
wide TMB page 13 =			18.86 m ²		
			79.34 m ²		
			@ 229.921/m ²	Rs	18242.00
(20) Painting two coats including					
Primer coat — all					
Complete job					
Qty wide TMB page 14 =			74.85 m ²		
			@ 126.83/m ²	Rs	9493.00
(21) Planting of tree by the road					
Side — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB page 15 =			47 NO		
			@ 1166.46 each	Rs	54824.00
				Copy	4340782.00
					/

Continuation

Continuation